
Kota Jayapura

27-30 Jun 2024

Kapolda Papua CUP II Archery Open Tournament

Standar Nasional SD Pemula Putra

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

5 A  FARSYAH RAZIQ Hanan Pratama RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
B  HIBRIZI ABQORI Atthoillah Selfara SAC SENTANI ARCHERY CLUB
C  ARYAKA ASHARUDDIN Ammar Shiddiq LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB

6 A  FATHIR RIZKY Sahasi Pratama RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
B  NURANI ABDI Argani GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  ARDYANDRA M. Zaydan LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB

7 A  AL GIFAR ADIRAJA Bakhri RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
B  MUHAMMAD Nicky NAS NEMANGKAWI ARCHERY SCHOOL
C  MUHAMMAD AYDI Daris GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
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Kota Jayapura

27-30 Jun 2024

Kapolda Papua CUP II Archery Open Tournament

Standar Nasional SD Pemula Putri

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1 A  NADIYA NURJANAH Carmi GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  KANZA SYAFIDI Nabillah GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  ADIBAH MYESHA Azzahra LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB

2 A  SAHLA SAIDA Rachman GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  ELSSA SYAFANI Andrea GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  NAYLA FATHYAH Purwantoro LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB

3 A  ALMIRA NAZILA Ramadhani GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  ASYIFA CHELSEA Avrill Illmheera MACB MANUHUA ARCHERY CLUB BIAK
C  NIDA ZULFA Khairani CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

4 A  MARITSA GHINA Fauziah GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  AFAF ZAKIYAH Wiraguna CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB
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Kota Jayapura

27-30 Jun 2024

Kapolda Papua CUP II Archery Open Tournament

SD Prestasi Putra

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1 A  FARSYAH RAZIQ Hanan Pratama RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
B  MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL Azzam Jacob SAC SENTANI ARCHERY CLUB
C  MUHAMMAD FAROUQ Al Fatih MACB MANUHUA ARCHERY CLUB BIAK

2 A  ALGIBRAN PUTRA Aradhana RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
B  AKMAL FAHIM Surya Prayata SAC SENTANI ARCHERY CLUB
C  DELVERALDO A.B. Lekatompessy MACB MANUHUA ARCHERY CLUB BIAK

3 A  ERLANGGA MUHAMMAD Asankeyko Dg. Rapi RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
B  MIKHA JORDAN Picasouw GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  ARJUNA ZAFIR Ruwaid MACB MANUHUA ARCHERY CLUB BIAK

4 A  AL GIFAR ADIRAJA Bakhri RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
B  MUHAMMAD Nicky NAS NEMANGKAWI ARCHERY SCHOOL
C  DIMAS APRILIO Rizki Ramadhan CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

5 A  FATHIR RIZKY Sahasi Pratama RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
B  M. FUAD Fadhilah NAS NEMANGKAWI ARCHERY SCHOOL
C  MUHAMMAD AL GHAZALI Aksar Ibrahim CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

6 A  ARLAN JAYA Pratama PAM PIONEER ARCHERY MERAUKE
C  MUHAMMAD GIBRAN Al Faeyza GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
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Kota Jayapura

27-30 Jun 2024

Kapolda Papua CUP II Archery Open Tournament

SD Prestasi Putri

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

7 A  KEYNA HANDA Pranggono Putri PAM PIONEER ARCHERY MERAUKE
B  QUEEN LATHIFA Ayomi GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  NAYLA FATHYAH Purwantoro LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB

8 A  NUR MALAIKA Ilmana Tsara GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  KHOIRUNISSA SEKAR Arumdhani SAC SENTANI ARCHERY CLUB
C  NEYSA NADA Nadhifa LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB

9 A  CALLYSTA DEVI Andjani GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  AQILA ZAHWA Khanifa Shiddiq LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB

10 A  JASMINE AQILLAH Putri Pribadi GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  AFAF ZAKIYAH Wiraguna CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB
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Kota Jayapura

27-30 Jun 2024

Kapolda Papua CUP II Archery Open Tournament

SMP Putra

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1 A  ANDI PUTRA Ramadhan GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  JERICHO SAMUEL Muskita MACB MANUHUA ARCHERY CLUB BIAK
C  YUSUF AJI Jojo Setiawan CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

2 A  MUHAMMAD SAJID Annaufal GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  ERLANGGA MUHAMMAD Asankeyko Dg. Rapi RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
C  MUHAMMAD Anugerah CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

3 A  ALGIBRAN PUTRA Aradhana RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
B  MUHAMMAD IHSAN Maulana GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  DIMAS APRILIO Rizki Ramadhan CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

4 A  M. ZIDANE Ibrahimovic GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  M. FUAD Fadhilah NAS NEMANGKAWI ARCHERY SCHOOL
C  MUHAMMAD AL GHAZALI Aksar Ibrahim CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

5 A  SYAM RAJENDRA Javanova Usman CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB
B  FAIZ FATHURRAHMAN Budiono ICAC INSAN CENDIKIA ARCHERY CLUB
C  ARLAN JAYA Pratama PAM PIONEER ARCHERY MERAUKE

6 A  MIKHA JORDAN Picasouw GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  SATRIA YUDHA Wibisono PPLP PPLP PROVINSI PAPUA

7 A  GILBERTH GERALD Worabai TCA TIMIKA CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY
C  EMIRSYA AKMAL Fadil GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
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Kota Jayapura

27-30 Jun 2024

Kapolda Papua CUP II Archery Open Tournament

SMP Putri

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

8 A  QOTRUNNADA Assyaqiera Ahmad PAM PIONEER ARCHERY MERAUKE
B  SABRINA AYUNDA Ramadhani SAC SENTANI ARCHERY CLUB
C  AISYAH SAFIRA Putri Purbaya CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

9 A  AYNI ZACHQIA Ali PAM PIONEER ARCHERY MERAUKE
B  SYAFIRA CHAIRUNISA Purwanti LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB
C  RABBHITA RAJWA Challys Wahab CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

10 A  ILEYSA NAZILA Zahila GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  SYDNEY ANNABELLE Leticjia Rumbewas LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB
C  JESSE NATANIA Rumbiak MACB MANUHUA ARCHERY CLUB BIAK

11 A  ASSYIFA Liyana P. LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB
B  REVOLINA INDIRA Kusuma ICAC INSAN CENDIKIA ARCHERY CLUB
C  QUEEN LATHIFA Ayomi GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB

12 A  NUR MALAIKA Ilmana Tsara GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  AQILA ZAHWA Khanifa Shiddiq LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB
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Kota Jayapura

27-30 Jun 2024

Kapolda Papua CUP II Archery Open Tournament

SMA Putra

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1 A  SURYA Argatama RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
B  MUHAMMAD ADIS NABIL Atallah CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB
C  FAHMI FAWWAZ Izudin GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB

2 A  PUTRA AJI Fauzan GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  ALBERCH FRITS Armand Wayoi PPLP PPLP PROVINSI PAPUA
C  RADITYA REVAND Yulianto CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

3 A  SYAM RAJENDRA Javanova Usman CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB
B  ANDI PUTRA Ramadhan GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  RASYA NAS NEMANGKAWI ARCHERY SCHOOL

4 A  ANDI FACHRI Ayman Roslan GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  AKHDAN Nasihi NAS NEMANGKAWI ARCHERY SCHOOL
C  YUSUF AJI Jojo Setiawan CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

5 A  NAPOLEON D. PAYANA Pieth Hungan GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  MUH. RHASYA Pratama CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

6 A  SUROSO REKSO Hadi Suroso ICAC INSAN CENDIKIA ARCHERY CLUB
C  MAULANA ANGGA Ramadhan SAC SENTANI ARCHERY CLUB
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Kota Jayapura

27-30 Jun 2024

Kapolda Papua CUP II Archery Open Tournament

SMA Putri

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

7 A  ZAHRA NADYA Maura Putri GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  SYDNEY ANNABELLE Leticjia Rumbewas LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB
C  SEFANIA MENTJI Ferdinanda Fimbay MACB MANUHUA ARCHERY CLUB BIAK

8 A  AYNI ZACHQIA Ali PAM PIONEER ARCHERY MERAUKE
B  MUTIARA FAUZIAH Rachmadani Latundra GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  ZALFA NAQIYYAH Anhar LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB

9 A  DEVIE CALORINA Abrahams TCA TIMIKA CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY
B  FATIMAH HUMAIRAH Al Aminah NAS NEMANGKAWI ARCHERY SCHOOL
C  GRESHIRA KHAIRIYAH A Nuha Hanssu RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
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Kota Jayapura

27-30 Jun 2024

Kapolda Papua CUP II Archery Open Tournament

Umum Putra

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1 A  NAPOLEON D. PAYANA Pieth Hungan GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  JONATHAN DEVANO Fymbay MACB MANUHUA ARCHERY CLUB BIAK

2 A  SYAMSUL Huda SAC SENTANI ARCHERY CLUB
C  FAHMI FAWWAZ Izudin GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB

3 A  RASYA NAS NEMANGKAWI ARCHERY SCHOOL
C  SUROSO REKSO Hadi Suroso ICAC INSAN CENDIKIA ARCHERY CLUB

4 A  ANDI FACHRI Ayman Roslan GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  RADITYA REVAND Yulianto CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

5 A  PUTRA AJI Fauzan GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  MUH. RHASYA Pratama CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

6 A  ANANGKORE Harya S NACB NOKEN ARCHERY CLUB NABIRE
C  AKHDAN Nasihi NAS NEMANGKAWI ARCHERY SCHOOL

7 A  SURYA Argatama RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE
C  MUHAMMAD ADIS NABIL Atallah CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB
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Kota Jayapura

27-30 Jun 2024

Kapolda Papua CUP II Archery Open Tournament

Umum Putri

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

8 A  ZAHRA NADYA Maura Putri GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  GRESHIRA KHAIRIYAH A Nuha Hanssu RAN RAJAWALI ARCHERY NABIRE

9 A  FATIMAH HUMAIRAH Al Aminah NAS NEMANGKAWI ARCHERY SCHOOL
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Kota Jayapura

27-30 Jun 2024

Kapolda Papua CUP II Archery Open Tournament

Barebow Putra

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

5 A  BUDI Mulyono SPAC SILAS PAPARE ARCHERY CLUB
B  RUDI TRI Aprianto ATA ANGIN TIMUR ARCHERY
C  MUH. HATTA NACB NOKEN ARCHERY CLUB NABIRE

6 A  SUDIRMAN Abu Bakar SPAC SILAS PAPARE ARCHERY CLUB
B  SYAMSUL Basri NACB NOKEN ARCHERY CLUB NABIRE
C  TAUFIK Mahendra ATA ANGIN TIMUR ARCHERY

7 A  INDRA Yanuar SPAC SILAS PAPARE ARCHERY CLUB
B  ARI Septiadi ATA ANGIN TIMUR ARCHERY
C  RAHMAN Suhardi NACB NOKEN ARCHERY CLUB NABIRE

8 A  FARIDZ HARIADY Hamzah SAC SENTANI ARCHERY CLUB
B  MUSAB SANC SANC FESPATI
C  EDI Suryadi PAM PIONEER ARCHERY MERAUKE

9 A  YUSUF HAC HIDAYATULLAH ARCHERY CLUB
B  YOSEP Abraham NAS NEMANGKAWI ARCHERY SCHOOL
C  SAMPIR Purnomo MACB MANUHUA ARCHERY CLUB BIAK

10 A  BAHTIAR AL FATIH AL FATIH FESPATI
B  JUMRAN GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  BUSTAM GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB

11 A  ALBERCH FRITS Armand Wayoi PPLP PPLP PROVINSI PAPUA

12 B  KASWADI GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
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Kota Jayapura

27-30 Jun 2024

Kapolda Papua CUP II Archery Open Tournament

Barebow Putri

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1 A  SYARIFAH Halimatussa'diah GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  FADHILLAH FEBRI Wijayanti Sahar LAC LANTAMAL X ARCHERY CLUB
C  AISYAH RIZKY Ramadhani MACB MANUHUA ARCHERY CLUB BIAK

2 A  HERLINDA GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  FATIMAH RAHMA Nurul Janna ATA ANGIN TIMUR ARCHERY
C  KHANSA AISYATUL Hanifa MACB MANUHUA ARCHERY CLUB BIAK

3 A  NURLISA Ahmad GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
B  SARAH NUR Illa Ikbar SAC SENTANI ARCHERY CLUB
C  DWI Lestari CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB

4 A  PUTRI JANUAR Irianti SAC SENTANI ARCHERY CLUB
B  ATU RISKA Wijayanti GJAC GARUDA JAYA ARCHERY CLUB
C  KIRAN Aprilianda CAC CENDERAWASIH ARCHERY CLUB
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